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Sutikno Ramlan

Subject: FW: Training Operator Grader 120K CV. Teman Setia

 
 
 

From: Sutikno Ramlan  
Sent: Friday, June 29, 2018 2:26 PM 
To: Ignasius Budisusetyo <ignasius.budisusetyo@trakindo.co.id>; Youtha Arytha <youtha.arytha@trakindo.co.id>; Vije 
Panjianto <vije.panjianto@trakindo.co.id> 
Cc: Julius Johnny Taroreh <julius.taroreh@trakindo.co.id>; Pratiwi Susila Ningtias <pratiwi.ningtias@trakindo.co.id>; 
Miftahul Asror <miftahul.asror@trakindo.co.id>; Erwan Sakti Nasution <erwan.nasution@trakindo.co.id>; Deddy 
Dwiyono <deddy.dwiyono@trakindo.co.id> 
Subject: RE: Training Operator Grader 120K CV. Teman Setia 
 
Dear All 
Pak Yoyok tadi saya sudah diskusi dengan Pk Julius Untuk suport Training yang di Tanjung selor dan Sebuku Malinau 
setelah dari PT ENA Petung untuk efisien waktu dari pada balik kesangatta, 
Saya langsung ke Berau dari balikpapan.Scedule ini bisa saja mundur tergantung cuaca di lapangan. 
Demikian sekilas info. 
 
 

START DATE FINISH DATE 
 

CUSTOMER 
 

LOCATION 
 

PSSR 
 

03-July-2018 07-July-2018 PT ENA Petung Balikpapan seberang Harmen 
09-July-2018 12-July-2018 

 
PT HPU 

 
Tanjung selor Dekat Tanah tidung 

 
Vijai Pajianto 

13-July-2018 
 

16-July-2018 
 

CV TEMA SETIA 
 

Sebuku,simanggaris 
Nunukan 

 

Youtha. 
 

 
 
 
Best Regards, 
 
Sutikno  
Machine Operator Trainer 
  
PT Trakindo Utama  
Tango Delta - KPC Site 
Sangatta - Kalimantan Timur 75611, Indonesia 
Tel. +62 549 21152   Ext. 117  •  Mobile: +62 811 5451 341 
sutikno.ramlan@trakindo.co.id 
www.trakindo.co.id  
  
A member of Tiara Marga Trakindo Group 
 
From: Youtha Arytha  
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Sent: Friday, June 29, 2018 10:51 AM 
To: Ignasius Budisusetyo <ignasius.budisusetyo@trakindo.co.id> 
Cc: Julius Johnny Taroreh <julius.taroreh@trakindo.co.id>; Sutikno Ramlan <sutikno.ramlan@trakindo.co.id>; Pratiwi 
Susila Ningtias <pratiwi.ningtias@trakindo.co.id>; Miftahul Asror <miftahul.asror@trakindo.co.id>; Erwan Sakti Nasution 
<erwan.nasution@trakindo.co.id>; Deddy Dwiyono <deddy.dwiyono@trakindo.co.id> 
Subject: Training Operator Grader 120K CV. Teman Setia 
 
Dear Pak Yoyo, 
 
Mohon dibantu dialokasikan Pak Sutikno Ramlan untuk Training Operator 5 unit Grader 120K CV. Teman Setia. 
Saat ini salah satu unit nya mengalami problem di Ban nya yang pecah, seperti tersayat-sayat. 
Jika ada waktu, mohon dibantu Training Operator 16 – 21 July 2018 (Training 4 hari, 2 hari perjalanan PP). 
Lokasi 5 unit tersebar di Sebuku, Simanggaris Nunukan, sekitar 5 jam dari Malinau melalui perjalanan darat. 
 
Demikian info nya. 
 
Terima kasih 
 
Best Regards 
 
 
Youtha Arytha 
Product Support Sales Reps. 
 
PT. Trakindo Utama 
Tarakan Branch/Northern Kalimantan Area 
Jl. Mulawarman RT 23 no. 1 
Tarakan 77121, Kalimantan Utara, Indonesia 
Tel : +62 551 21045/21046 •  Mobile : +62 813 503 401 09 
youtha.arytha@trakindo.co.id 
www.trakindo.co.id 
 
A member of Tiara Marga Trakindo Group 
 
"This email message and information, including any attachment is intended solely for the use of the recipient(s) and are 
confidential and may also be privileged. If the reader of this message is not the intended recipient, please delete this 
email and all information it contains including its attachment from your system and immediately notify the sender. 
Dissemination, distribution, copying, or other use of this email or its attachment is strictly prohibited. Any unintended 
use of this email shall be your responsibility and shall be subject to any jurisdiction."  


